
Pos 

TT2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

TT3 
1 
2 

TT5 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

TT6 
1 

TTU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

22 
53 
63 

144 
1 

97 
7 

35 
735 
211 
215 

79 

903 

626 
15X 
927 

52 
33 

202 

Name 

Ben Grambau 

Brady Wooddell 

Allen Hewes 

Dennis Moravec 

Brian Clarke 

Khoi Ha 

Logan Wolfe 

RICARDO SOARES 

Sick Day Racing (team) 

Thai Diep 

Kyle Turns 

Patrick Tarauj 

Emil Dogaru 

Gil Smith 

Brian Clarke 

Jeffrey Lewis 

Todd Margolis 

Jack McAfee Jr 

Michael Stanford 

Overall BestTm 

1:17.626 
1:17.979 
1:23.041 
1:24.755 
1:30.468 

1:20.872 
1:23.491 

1:21.487 
1:21.860 
1:22.452 
1:23.995 
1:24.678 

1:30.956 

1:17.469 
1:18.511 
1:19.228 
1:21.153 
1:21.180 
1:26.604 

Federat. 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06
Subaru WRX STI 

BMW M3 
Subaru STi 

Honda  s2000 
Honda S2000 
Honda S2000 
Honda S2000 
Honda S2000 

Mazda Miata 

Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet ZL1-1LE 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevy Camaro Z06 
Chevrolet C6 Z06 Corv
Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Social Security Administration Sim-Seats 
MidAtlantic 

Andrewtech Automotive 

Mike Duman Chevrolet 
Mid-Atlantic Speed & Custom 

POTOMAC MMA 
Sim-Seats 
School of Hard Knocks 
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